Time

9.00-
10.00

10.00-
11.00

11.00-
12.00

12.00-

13.00

13.00-
14.00

14.00-

15.00

15.00-
16.00

16.00-
17.00

Monday

Probability
Prof. Matthias Winkel
(Weeks 1-8)
L1

Introduction to

University Geometry
Mathematics Prof. Derek Moulton
Prof. lan Hewitt (Weeks 2-8)
(Week 1) L1

L1

Tuesday

Introduction to Complex
Numbers
Prof. Andy Wathen
(Week 1)
L1

Linear Algebra |
Prof. Andy Wathen
(Weeks 2-8)

L1

Introduction to
University
Mathematics

Mathematics
Prof. Patrick

Prof. lan Hewitt Farrell
(Week 1) (Week 2)
L1 L1

Computational

Introductory
Calculus
Prof. Emmanuel
Breuillard
(Weeks 4-8)
L1

Introductory Calculus
Prof. Emmanuel Breuillard
(Weeks 1-2)

L1

Analysis |
Prof. Alexander
Ritter
(Weeks 4-5)
L1

Prelims Timetable Michaelmas Term 2023
Monday 9 Oct - Friday 1 Dec

Wednesday

Introduction to Complex| Linear Algebra

Numbers Prof. Andy
Prof. Andy Wathen Wathen
(Week 1) (Weeks 2-8)
L1 L1

Introductory Calculus
Prof. Emmanuel Breuillard
(Weeks 1-8, except Week 3)

L1

Thursday Friday
Introductory
Analysis | Calculus Probability
Prof. Alexander Ritter Prof. Emmanuel Prof. Matthias Winkel
(Weeks 1-8, except Week 4) Breuillard (Weeks 1-8)
L1 (Week 4 only) L1
L1
e |
q Analysis | Introductory
Computatlc'mal Prof. Alexander Calculus Geometry
Mathematics n
. Ritter Prof. Emmanuel Prof. Derek Moulton
Prof. Patrick Farrell q
(Week 1) (Weeks 2-8, except Breuillard (Weeks 1-8)
L1 Week 4) (Week 4 only) L1
L1 L1

Fridays@2
(Various weeks)
L1




